
Link for Join the Practical Exam :- Video call link: https://meet.google.com/cua-agcd-uae 

 

 

 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY,REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 16144, 

ABEDA INAMDAR, SENIOR COLLEGE,PUNE 

PRACTICAL MAPC&BA(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 01 

TIME:12:30 TO 1:30 

DATE:17/07/2021 

 
SR NO  ENRNO COURSE CENTRE NAME 

1 195536104 BPCL07 16144 DEGAONKAR ARUN BAPURAO 

2 185953525 BPCL07 16144 PRANJALI PARGAONKAR 

3 185131139 BPCL07 16144 RAKESH RAMBARAN CHOUHAN 

4 185969029 BPCL07 16144 SHITIZ PATNAIK 

5 180612655 BPCL07 16144 AMEY DIDOLKAR 

6 195543353 BPCL07 16144 SHEETAL ASHOK GOENKA 

7 190767596 BPCL07 16144 PRIYANKA SUDHAKAR JADHAV 

8 195568512 BPCL07 16144 NEHA LOKHANDE 

9 185953858 BPCL07 16144 RADHIKA RANDAD 

10 185950085 BPCL07 16144 SUNAINA SIDH 

11 195568512 BPCL07 16144 NEHA LOKHANDE 

12 195569847 BPCL07 16144 SHWETA PRIYADARSHINI BEHERA 

13 195542320 BPCL07 16144 SAGAR SHIVAJI SONAWANE 

14 190774631 BPCL07 16144 Shweta Nitin Joshi 
15 187587425 BPCL07 16144 varsha prakash ghodke 
16 192029809 BPCL07 16144 Surekha Balram Mali 

 

 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 

REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 16144, 

ABEDA INAMDAR, SENIOR COLLEGE,PUNE 

PRACTICAL MAPC&BA(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 01 

TIME:11:AM TO 12:PM 

DATE:17/07/2021 

 

SR NO  ENRNO COURSE CENTRE NAME 

1.  163061747 BPCE022 16144 SALVA KAZI 

2.  180612655 BPCE022 16144 AMEY DIDOLKAR 

3.  175705470 BPCE022 16144 Hephzibah Susan Shibu 

4.  185950085 BPCE022 16144 Sunaina Sidh 

5.  175706719 BPCE022 16144 Irfan Ahmad Mulani 

https://meet.google.com/cua-agcd-uae


 

 

 

 

 

 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY,REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 

16144, 

ABEDA INAMDAR, SENIOR COLLEGE,PUNE 

PRACTICAL MAPC&BA(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 01 

TIME:11:AM TO 12PM  

DATE:18/07/2021 
1.  2002297294 MPCL007 16144 MEENAL PANDIT 

2.  195560073 MPCL007 16144 SUBHASH SAVATA SHINDE 

3.  195540000 MPCL007 16144 RICHA DAS 

4.  2000035778 MPCL007 16144 AMITA ANIL BAPAT 

5.  195556826 MPCL007 16144 DR ARADHANA SRIVASTAVA 

6.  195532153 MPCL007 16144 KARNA BHASKAR PATIL 

7.  195532185 MPCL007 16144 VINOD VISWANATHAN MELARKODE 

8.  180628553 MPCL007 16144 KASHMIRA RAJESH SHINDE 

9.  195532533 MPCL007 16144 SHILPA A PRATINIDHI 

10.  195535141 MPCL007 16144 PRIYANKA SATARKAR 

11.  2000304558 MPCL007 16144 SANDESH NARESHRAO KHADTARE 

 

 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY,REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 

16144, 

ABEDA INAMDAR, SENIOR COLLEGE,PUNE 

PRACTICAL MAPC&BA(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 01 

TIME:2 PM TO 3PM  

DATE:17/07/21 
PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE MCENTRE NAME 

1.  185131139 BPCL-08 16144 RAKESH RAMBARAN CHOUHAN 

2.  180612655 BPCL-08 16144 AMEY DIDOLKAR 

3.  185969029 BPCL-08 16144 SHITIZ PATNAIK 

4.  190774631 BPCL-08 16144 SHWETA NITIN JOSHI 

5.  190767596 BPCL-08 16144 PRIYANKA SUDHAKAR JADHAV 

6.  185950085 BPCL-08 16144 SUNAINA SIDH 

7.  185953858 BPCL-08 16144 RADHIKA RANDAD 



12.  2001061690 MPCL007 16144 SHAIKH IMRAN SHAIKH RAMZAN 

13.  195536104 MPCL007 16144 DEGAONKAR ARUN BAPURAO 

     14. 195532913 MPCL007 16144 SALONI MUTHA 

          15 195575976 MPCL007 16144 ARATHI GAIKWAD 

          16  195542193 MPCL007 16144 ISHA ATUL SHAH 

          17 2000228036 MPCL007 16144 SHILPA SAMEER PARGAONKAR 

          18 199999455 MPCL007 16144 SHRUTI JOSHI 

         19 2000228463 MPCL007 16144 SAGARIKA CHOUDHARY, 

          20 195531310 MPCL007 16144 ANURADHA PISHARODY 

          21 195537073 MPCL007 16144 ASHLESHA DESHPANDE 

          22 2000446681 MPCL007 16144 AISHWARYA DATTATRAYA MARATHE 

          23 195552051 MPCL007 16144 SONALI GENUJI SATPUTE 

          24 195557731 MPCL007 16144 DEEPTI OAK 

    25 195539038 MPCL007 16144 NATASHA AJGAONKAR 

 

 

 

 

 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY,REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 

16144, 

ABEDA INAMDAR, SENIOR COLLEGE,PUNE 

PRACTICAL MAPC&BA(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 02 

TIME:12:30 TO 1:30 

DATE:18/07/2021 
1.  190774269 MPCL007 16144 BIJINI.T.M 

2.  195551454 MPCL007 16144 MANU ANAND 

3.  2000224410 MPCL007 16144 MANISHA KAMLESH KOTHARI 

4.  195551461 MPCL007 16144 CANDIE ANAND 

5.  2000304558 MPCL007 16144 KHADTARE SANDESH NARESHRAO 

6.  2000225130 MPCL007 16144 FEMINA . S 

7.  2000229095 MPCL007 16144 KAMAT AKSHAYA AJIT 

8.  195538803 MPCL007 16144 NANDITA TARKESHWAR CHAUBEY 

9.  2000229773 MPCL007 16144 WANDANA NENE 

10.  195537754 MPCL007 16144 GODBOLE BHALCHANDRA BALKRISHNA 

11.  195578402 MPCL007 16144 PREETI SAHA 

12.  2000927521 MPCL007 16144 WABALE BALKRISHNA RABHAJI 

13.  195556826 MPCL007 16144 DR.ARADHANA SRIVASTAVA 

14.  195552037 MPCL007 16144 Amit Genuji Satpute 



15.  195535997 MPCL007 16144 DIPALI MALVI 

16.  195538337 MPCL007 16144 KALYANI MANDAVGANE 

17.  196930226 MPCL007 16144 FAIZA MOMIN 

18.  195577693 MPCL007 16144 VIJAYALAKSHMI SHARMA 

19.  195536071 MPCL007 16144 SUMAN CHANDRAKANT MAHAJAN 

20.  195551866 MPCL007 16144 UJWALA BHARATLAL JUNAGADE 

21.  195544552 MPCL007 16144 PUSHPA TIWARI 
22.  2001650513 MPCL007 16144 ATMIKA MISHRA 
23.  195544015 MPCL007 16144 VAIBHAV UNDE 
24.  195534021 MPCL007 16144 RAHUL SURESH ADHAO 
25.  2001207629 MPCL007 16144 SHALANBAI SUBHASHBABU BODHALE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY,REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 

16144, 

ABEDA INAMDAR, SENIOR COLLEGE,PUNE 

PRACTICAL MAPC&BA(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 03 

TIME:02 PM TO 3 PM  

DATE:18/07/2021 
1.  195572609 MPCL007 16144 REVATI VIJAY DESHMUKH 

2.  190768390 MPCL007 16144 KAMAL CHODHRI 

3.  195567259 MPCL007 16144 SAVITA JITENDRA KULKARNI 

4.  194665344 MPCL007 16144 VAISHALI DHANANJAY NASARE 

5.  195540208 MPCL007 16144 MEMON LUBNA 

6.  195580487 MPCL007 16144 PADMINI SATHE 

7.  195555261 MPCL007 16144 KEJAL ASHOK SARVAIYA 

8.  195533109 MPCL007 16144 ASMITA LAXMAN KHANDAGALE 

9.  195559710 MPCL007 16144 KHAN MUTABASSIM PARWEEN ITBARKHAN 

10.  195552148 MPCL007 16144 FIROZ KHAN IBRAHIM KHAN 

11.  195552170 MPCL007 16144 DEEPMALA CHANDRAKANT AGARWAL 

12.  195537152 MPCL007 16144 PATIL PRIYANKA KRISHNA 

13.  195531588 MPCL007 16144 SAGAR SURANA 

14.  195536594 MPCL007 16144 NIKITA NITIN KALE 



15.  195551802 MPCL007 16144 SIRKHOT ASMA IQBAL 

16.  190779426 MPCL007 16144 JYOTI GOSAVI 

17.  195577622 MPCL007 16144 DR. ANITA DANGE 

18.  198869375 MPCL007 16144 DEEPA ABHIJEET KAJALE 

19.  195538978 MPCL007 16144 PAYAL DHANVIJ 

20.  195552044 MPCL007 16144 SAYALI SURESH LOKHANDE 

21.  195579966 MPCL007 16144 ANAGHA VINEET PATWARDHAN 
22.  2001808194 MPCL007 16144 KETAN ASHOK GITE 
23.  2000227683 MPCL007 16144 URRJETA SUHHAS DANDE 

24.  2000988234 MPCL007 16144 KANIKA PANT 

25.  195552116 MPCL007 16144 JAYA SUBODH SAMBHUS 

 

 

 

 

 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY,REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 

16144, 

ABEDA INAMDAR, SENIOR COLLEGE,PUNE 

PRACTICAL MAPC&BA(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 04 

TIME:11AM TO 12 PM  

DATE:24/07/2021 
1.  199998120 MPCL007 16144 AISHWARYA RAJSHEKHAR BHOGADE 

2.  194665502 MPCL007 16144 SHVETA S KHEYLANI 

3.  2002416990 MPCL007 16144 VISHAL GUPTA 

4.  195572537 MPCL007 16144 CHARUTA PALSODKAR 

5.  195571811 MPCL007 16144 MUKTA REVANNATH SHINDE 

6.  195541589 MPCL007 16144 PRAMILA NIVRITTI WARGHUDE 

7.  195577970 MPCL007 16144 ULKA 

8.  195570240 MPCL007 16144 REENA AS 

9.  195572583 MPCL007 16144 RADHIKA DAS 

10.  198078592 MPCL007 16144 PRAJITA RAJE 

11.  2002084278 MPCL007 16144 RASHMI NANDEDKAR 

12.  195545318 MPCL007 16144 VIKAS KHOPADE 

13.  195579142 MPCL007 16144 HARSHADA SAWALERAM RAHANE 

14.  2002381846 MPCL007 16144 BHAVANA SHUKLA 

15.  195531699 MPCL007 16144 SUSHMAKUMARI DINESHWARPRASAD SINGH 

16.  2000304331 MPCL007 16144 GEETA RUSHIKESH PABLE 



 

 

 

 

 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY,REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 

16144, 

ABEDA INAMDAR, SENIOR COLLEGE,PUNE 

PRACTICAL MAPC&BA(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 05 

TIME: 12:30 TO 1:30 

DATE:24/07/2012 
1.  195551572 MPCL007 16144 DHANANJAY TUKARAM MANDLI 

2.  195537636 MPCL007 16144 ATTAR ABDULRASHID CHAND 

3.  195536104 MPCL007 16144 DEGAONKAR ARUN BAPURAO 

4.  195532723 MPCL007 16144 SNEHAL J WAGHMARE 

5.  195537152 MPCL007 16144 PATIL PRIYANKA KRISHNA 

6.  185964345 MPCL007 16144 VICHARE RAJASHRI BALASAHEB 

7.  180624359 MPCL007 16144 POONAM KALE 

8.  195573815 MPCL007 16144 SHEETAL KAILAS PATIL 

9.  195567338 MPCL007 16144 PRABHJOT KAUR 

10.  195572590 MPCL007 16144 AKANKSHA PANDEY 

11.  195551810 MPCL007 16144 RUTUJA KULKARNI 

12.  195531137 MPCL007 16144 SUKHVINDER KAUR 

13.  2001629305 MPCL007 16144 SAROJ VIJAY GOSAVI 

14.  195566597 MPCL007 16144 BEDEKAR SHRUTI SURYAKANT 

15.  195552170 MPCL007 16144 DEEPMALA CHANDRAKANT AGRAWAL 

16.  195531290 MPCL007 16144 SAUDAMINI JUNNARKAR 

17.  195574594 MPCL007 16144 SAVITA MAHAJAN 

18.  2000963386 MPCL007 16144 ANKUSH SATISHCHANDRA SUDRIK 

19.  195532787 MPCL007 16144 POOJA GUPTA 

17.  2001521666 MPCL007 16144 ROHIT JOSHI 

18.  195570240 MPCL007 16144 REENA AS 

19.  195568171 MPCL007 16144 TANVI SANJAY KULKARNI 

20.  195532107 MPCL007 16144 RACHEL S BIRNUR 

21.  185963676 MPCL007 16144 Mruganayna Misal 

22.  195551540 MPCL007 16144 Swati Mamgain 

23.  195580130 MPCL007 16144 Sumiran Satsangi 

24.  185963028 MPCL007 16144 Shweta Misal 

25.  196930226 MPCL007 16144 Faiza Momin 



20.  195544410 MPCL007 16144 SAMPADA MAKARAND KHANAPURKAR 

21.  195537421 MPCL007 16144 ARMEET NARANG 

22.  190774269 MPCL007 16144 BIJINI.T.M 

23.  2000446228 MPCL007 16144 KALYANI VIRENDRA PATIL 

24.  195569499 MPCL007 16144 KANCHAN K KHATRI 

25.  195551580 MPCL007 16144 THIND RANVEER KAUR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY,REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 

16144, 

ABEDA INAMDAR, SENIOR COLLEGE,PUNE 

PRACTICAL MAPC&BA(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 06 

TIME:2 PM TO 3 PM  

DATE:24/07/2021 

1.  2002301990 MPCL007 16144 NILIMA C VAIDYA 

2.  195534480 MPCL007 16144 BHUPENDRA SAWANT 

3.  2000304049 MPCL007 16144 TANUSHREE SRIVASTAVA 

4.  2000641477 MPCL007 16144 KALYANI DATTATRYA ISHWARE 

5.  175696198 MPCL007 16144 PRAJAKTA SHRIRAM WADKAR 

6.  195556826 MPCL007 16144 DR ARADHANA SRIVASTAVA 

7.  195552069 MPCL007 16144 JUBY KOSHY 

8.  195574025 MPCL007 16144 JYOTHI KAPOOR 

9.  2000036136 MPCL007 16144 RICHA VERMA 

10.  195552162 MPCL007 16144 MRS. VRUSHALI SANTOSH SWAMI 

11.  195569585 MPCL007 16144 SHRUTI KULKARNI 

12.  195540562 MPCL007 16144 MISS. MAYURI PURUSHOTTAM PAWAR 

13.  156192953 MPCL007 16144 VAIBHAV THAKARE 

14.  195546001 MPCL007 16144 NUTAN KARNAVAT 

15.  195532612 MPCL007 16144 GANDHAR PARKHI 

16.  185967104 MPCL007 16144 VIPULA VIJAY BANDAL 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INDIRA GANDHINATION OPEN UNIVERSITY,REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 16144, 

ABEDA INAMDAR, SENIOR COLLEGE,PUNE  PRACTICAL 

MAPC&BA(PSYCHOLOGY)-TEE JAN-FEB 2020 

BATCH NO 06 

TIME: 11:AM TO 12:PM  

DATE:25/07/2021 

17.  2000035973 MPCL007 16144 RASHMI SUNIL SAWANE 

18.  195560059 MPCL007 16144 SHRADDHA SANJAY PARTE 

19.  2001103603 MPCL007 16144 SNEHA M MULCHANDANI 

20.  195545429 MPCL007 16144 KETAKI SUMITRAKUMAR TRIBHUWAN 

21. 197209865 MPCL007 16144 RITU KAILA 

22. 175729146 MPCL007 16144 NILOFAR NAJIR PATEL 

23. 2001597701 MPCL007 16144 GAURI AMBAVKAR 

24. 195551841 MPCL007 16144 JAMEELA MUCKRA 

25. 200641749 MPCL007 16144 PRASHANT GALLEWALE 

1.  2001951862 MPCL007 16144 FARHAT ABDUL JABBAR SHAIKH 

2.  195579941 MPCL007 16144 NAYAN SURESH GONDALE 

3.  195544172 MPCL007 16144 MRINAL SISODIA 

4.  195560138 MPCL007 16144 SWAPNA RANADIVE 

5.  2000446146 MPCL007 16144 MANDAR MALHAR WADHAVEKAR 

6.  2000776050 MPCL007 16144 PRADNYA BRAHMANKAR 

7.  195541249 MPCL007 16144 SALONI NANASAHEB GARDE 

8.  2000759623 MPCL007 16144 BATUL ILYASHBHAI SADIKOT 

9.  195566146 MPCL007 16144 JINCY RACHEL JACOB 

10.  195532533 MPCL007 16144 SHILPA A PRATINIDHI 

11.  195531674 MPCL007 16144 NEHA 

12.  1955381477 MPCL007 16144 HUZEFA MOTIWALLA SHABBIR 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INDIRA GANDHINATION OPEN UNIVERSITY,REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 16144, 

ABEDA INAMDAR, SENIOR COLLEGE,PUNE  PRACTICAL 

MAPC&BA(PSYCHOLOGY)-TEE JAN-FEB 2020 

BATCH NO 06 

TIME: 25/07/2021 

DATE:12:30 TO 1:30 

13.  195532185 MPCL007 16144 VINOD VISWANATHAN MELARKODE 

14.  195576272 MPCL007 16144 PRIYANKA DAKARE 

15.  2000224241 MPCL007 16144 SONALI PATIL 

16.  195570107 MPCL007 16144 NIHAL YADAV 

17.  2002238286 MPCL007 16144 SHIVNARAYAN KHANDRE 

18.  168870919 MPCL007 16144 JAYANT BABANRAO AMTE 

19.  195559688 MPCL007 16144 SINDHUMOL P K 

20.  195559996 MPCL007 16144 ASHISH VILAS MANE 

21. 195559878 MPCL007 16144 JYOTI SINGH 

22. 2000447271 MPCL007 16144 VIVEK MADHUKAR GAIKWAD 

23. 195576029 MPCL007 16144 MONALI MESHRAM 

24. 2000777041 MPCL007 16144 AISHWARYA RAMDAS GHADGE 

25. 195551991 MPCL007 16144 AISHWARYA SAWANT 

1.  195576272 MPCL007 16144 PRIYANKA DAKARE 

2.  190772369 MPCL007 16144 DR CHETANA PATWA (JINDANI) 

3.  2000227549 MPCL007 16144 KRISHNA RAO MUGI 

4.  195552155 MPCL007 16144 PRASAD PRAKASH GHODAKE 

5.  2000223081 MPCL007 16144 RUPA RAJENDRA SALVI 

6.  16816159 MPCL007 16144 RAMESH DWIVEDI 

7.  198869447 MPCL007 16144 ANURADHA G JAWALKAR 

8.  195564389 MPCL007 16144 PRIYANKA KULKARNI 

9.  195536018 MPCL007 16144 KHAMAT VAISHALI SAHEBRAO 



 

 

 

 

 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY,REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 

16144, 

ABEDA INAMDAR, SENIOR COLLEGE,PUNE 

PRACTICAL MAPC&BA(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 01 

TIME:11:AM TO 12:PM  

DATE:31/07/2021 
1.  180620921 MPCE014 16144 DEVI KRISHNA K I 
2.  185946813 MPCE014 16144 SONA SHALGAR 
3.  185964986 MPCE014 16144 MS. CHITRA KUMAR SANE 
4.  190775547 MPCE014 16144 ARBAZ SHAIKH 
5.  175696277 MPCE014 16144 SHARVAREE JOGLEKAR 
6.  185946655 MPCE014 16144 KHADE RESHMA CHANDRAKANT 
7.  187605089 MPCE014 16144 NIKITA MANOJ PATIL 
8.  190768376 MPCE014 16144 BOSCO BABU 
9.  185969240 MPCE014 16144 SHINDE SARIKA JEETENDRA 
10.  180624151 MPCE014 16144 MR.PRASHANT RAJENDRA SHINDE 
11.  190769550 MPCE014 16144 SAMRUDDHI NERURKAR 
12.  190776871 MPCE014 16144 LATHA PAI 
13.  190773568 MPCE014 16144 

SANDEEP SADASHIV DESHMUKH 
14.  190769339 MPCE014 16144 PAYAL TANDAN 

15.  190783891 MPCE014 16144 BUSHRA VAZIR AHMED SHAIKH 

16.  190784879 MPCE014 16144 NILIMA REVANKAR 
17.  185966213 MPCE014 16144 P VAISHALI 
18.  187547557 MPCE014 16144 Radhika Shrikant Thakre 

19.  190769020 MPCE014 16144 Srishti Vatsa 

20.  187587425 MPCE014 16144 varsha prakash ghodke 

 

10.  181227212 MPCL007 16144 KARISHMA RAUNDAL SCHUMACHER 

11.  195568046 MPCL007 16144 FATIMA SALEEM SAYED 

12.  195579973 MPCL007 16144 Sampada Naiksatam 

13.  185967104 MPCL007 16144 Vipula Vijay bandal 

14.  2000777041 MPCL007 16144 Aishwarya Ramdas Ghadge 

15.  168870919 MPCL007 16144 Jayant Babanrao Amte 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY,REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 

16144, 

ABEDA INAMDAR, SENIOR COLLEGE,PUNE 

PRACTICAL MAPC&BA(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 01 

TIME:12:30 TO 1:30 

DATE:31/07/2021 
1.  187547249 MPCE024 16144 BABAN K. DAHIPHALE 
2.  195536104 MPCE024 16144 DEGAONKAR ARUN BAPURAO 
3.  185963676 MPCE024 16144 MRUGANAYNA MISAL 
4.  185948208 MPCE024 16144 CLAUDINA BRENDA FERNANDES 

5.  190778227 MPCE024 16144 MIMI GHOSH 

6.  190769543 MPCE024 16144 PRIYANKA JOSHI 
7.  175729146 MPCE024 16144 NILOFAR NAJIR PATEL 
8.  180628048 MPCE024 16144 VAISHALI AAGE 

9.  190779164 MPCE024 16144 AMRUTA VAZE 

10.  180628972 MPCE024 16144 ASMITA 

11.  185966395 MPCE024 16144 NASRIN AKBAR SHAIKH 
12.  180625802 MPCE024 16144 ASHWINI ANAND PANDHARPURE 
13.  185963028 MPCE024 16144 SHWETA MISAL 
14.  190771636 MPCE024 16144 ANUP DILIP TALWAR 
15.  190784782 MPCE024 16144 PREETI ABHAY CHANDORKAR 
16.  187564277 MPCE024 16144 NAZIYA MOHAMMAD YUSUF MEMON 
17.  190782090 MPCE024 16144 UTKARSHA ATUL BAG 
18.  190783282 MPCE024 16144 VANDANA KANDARI 
19.  168349639 MPCE024 16144 DR.SEEMA K GOVANDE 
20.  185948437 MPCE024 16144 PRASAD PRAKASHRAO CHOTHWE 
21.  190772090 MPCE024 16144 SUJATA GOPAL KINI 

22.  168689678 MPCE024 16144 GANESH ANANTRAO MUDEGAONKAR 

23.  185949858 MPCE024 16144 TANUJA PAHURKAR 



24.  175713628 MPCE024 16144 MS. SMITA PANDHARINATH LAVHALE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY,REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 

16144, 

ABEDA INAMDAR, SENIOR COLLEGE,PUNE 

PRACTICAL MAPC&BA(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 02 

TIME:1:PM TO 2 :PM  

DATE:31/07/2021 

 

1 187566944 MPCE024 16144 DR.RASHMI RAJSHEKHAR KARLEKAR 
2 190770659 MPCE024 16144 SHRUTI VERMA 
3 185967129 MPCE024 16144 JYOTI JADHAV 
4 190779426 MPCE024 16144 JYOTI GOSAVI 

5 190770870 MPCE024 16144 TRISHALA DHAIT 

6 190770659 MPCE024 16144 SHRUTI VERMA 
7 187691341 MPCE024 16144 GEETA 
8 190772448 MPCE024 16144 SHILPA MARWAHA 
9 168870919 MPCE024 16144 JAYANT BABANRAO AMTE 

10 168869573 MPCE024 16144 Dr.kavita Z.Kalewagh 

11 175714350 MPCE034 16144 RASHMEE PATIL 
12 185966252 MPCE034 16144 KAJAL VASANT PAWAR 
13 175724068 MPCE034 16144 RAJUL SINGH 
14 190769883 MPCE034 16144 MOHINI JITENDRA DAMLE 
15 185964298 MPCE034 16144 ASHTARI HOSSEIN SASAN 
16 187584509 MPCE034 16144 PRADNYA VINAYAK GURJAR 

 

 


